
 
 
 
 

Intermediate AMI Plans 

 
Teacher Office Hours 

9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. via email for student or parent questions 
 
Teachers will be available on a Google Meet to answer questions from 
10:00-11:00. 

 
Assignments Assignments will be posted on Google Classroom under the topic “Snow 

Day” 

Assignments will be posted by 9:00 a.m. 

The Archdiocesan guidelines for grades 3 - 5, require a minimum of three 
hours of student work time.  

Due Date Assignments need to be returned back to school the next day for 
attendance. Assignments not completed will be a zero. 

 
Attendance 

Students are expected to join Google Meet in the morning for attendance.  
9:00 a.m.-3rd grade 
9:15 a.m.-4th grade 
9:30 a.m.-5th grade​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

Resource Mrs. Haskenhoff will be available from 9:00-12:00 p.m. for all students 
via email or Google Meet.  

 
Teacher Contacts 

3A-Mrs. Peretz          cperetz@sgmschool.org 
3B-Mrs. James         mjames@sgmschool.org  
 
4A-Mrs. Schmidt       tschmidt@sgmschool.org  
4B-Mrs. Degenhart   jdegenhart@sgmschool.org  
 
5A-Mrs. Krummenacher    jkrummenacher@sgmschool.org 
5B-Mrs. Knauer                aknauer@sgmschool.org  

Specialty 
Assignments 

Assignments are optional. Teachers will have activities posted on their 
webpage if you are in need of activities.  

AMI Plans are procedures that will help us ensure continuity of learning on days when we are unable to hold 
school in person. We appreciate your partnership in helping us provide a seamless learning experience for our 
students. Should you have any questions about the AMI assignments or procedures please feel free to contact 
your child’s teacher. 
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